
  

 

 

Holiday List 2023/2024 
 

Back to School 
Wednesday 30th August 2023 - Primary One pupils only, from 9.00 am to 12 noon.  
Thursday 31st August 2023 - All pupils will return to school from 9.00 am to 12 noon.  
Friday 1st September 2023 - All pupils will attend school for a full school day, except 
Primary One who are 9.00 am to 12 noon (until Friday 8th September 2023). 
  
Half Term 
Monday 30th October - Friday 3rd November 2023 (5 days) 
  
Christmas Holidays 
School closes at 11.00 am on Friday 22nd December 2023 
Monday 25th December 2023 – Friday 5th January 2024 (10 days) 
  
Half Term 
Monday 12th February - Friday 16th February 2024 (5 days) 
  
Bank Holiday  
Monday 18th March 2024 (1 day) 
  
Easter Holidays 
School closes at 11.00 am on Thursday 28th March 2024 
Friday 29th March – Friday 5th April 2024 (6 days) 
  
May Bank Holidays 
Monday 6th, Monday 27th – Friday 31st May 2024 (6 days)  
  
Summer Holidays 
School closes at 11.00 am on Friday 28th June 2024 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


